6/9/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$85.36

$324.51

$409.87

$409.87

Drawer

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$421.62

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,767.14) ($16.00) 58
$0.00 $0.00 ($509.99) ($33.50) 87
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,277.13) ($49.50) 145
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,277.13) ($49.50) 145
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.25) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.25) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.25) $0.00 1
($2,277.38) ($49.50) 146

Handle Net Handle
$346.00 $330.00
$868.00 $834.50
$1,214.00 $1,164.50
$1,214.00 $1,164.50

Handle Net Handle
$12.00 $12.00
$12.00 $12.00
$12.00 $12.00
$1,226.00 $1,176.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$1,522.50

$0.00

$1,522.50

$1,522.50

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,522.50

Written



