## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

6/9/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$85.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,767.14)	(\$16.00)	58	\$346.00	\$330.00	\$1,522.50	
	408 QUEEN	\$324.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$509.99)	(\$33.50)	87	\$868.00	\$834.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$409.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,277.13)	(\$49.50)	145	\$1,214.00	\$1,164.50	\$1,522.50	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$409.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,277.13)	(\$49.50)	145	\$1,214.00	\$1,164.50	\$1,522.50	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	
			7	*****	(+**-=*/	7		7	7-100	7 0100	
Totals:		\$421.62			(\$2,277.38)	(\$49.50)	146	\$1,226.00	\$1,176.50	\$1,522.50	